Video | EX65 Explosion Protected Camera
EX65 Explosion Protected Camera
u Electropolished 316L stainless steel or aluminum
construction
u High-resolution, high-sensitivity Dinion 2X imager
with WDR
u Integrated junction box

installed and sealed)
Storage Humidity 20 to 98% relative (non-condensing)
Ordering information
VEN‑650V05‑1A3 Aluminum EX65 Explosion Protected
Camera
Day/Night, 1/3-in. CCD, 2X DSP, 5-50 mm, PAL,
12-24 VDC/VAC
Order number VEN-650V05-1A3
VEN‑650V05‑2A3 Aluminum EX65 Explosion Protected
Camera
Day/Night, 1/3-in. CCD, 2X DSP, 5-50 mm, NTSC,
12-24 VDC/VAC
Order number VEN-650V05-2A3
VEN‑650V05‑1A3F Aluminum EX65 Explosion Proctected
Camera
Day/Night, 1/3-in. CCD, 2X DSP, 5-50 mm, PAL, Fiber,
12‑24 VDC/VAC
Order number VEN-650V05-1A3F
VEN‑650V05‑2A3F Aluminum EX65 Explosion Protected
Camera
Day/Night, 1/3-in. CCD, 2X DSP, 5-50 mm, NTSC,
Fiber, 12‑24 VDC/VAC
Order number VEN-650V05-2A3F
VEN‑650V05‑1S3 Stainless Steel EX65 Explosion Protec-
ted Camera
Day/Night, 1/3-in. CCD, 2X DSP, 5-50 mm, PAL,
12‑24 VDC/VAC
Order number VEN-650V05-1S3
VEN-650V05-2S3 Stainless Steel EX65 Explosion Protec-
ted Camera
Day/Night, 1/3-in. CCD, 2X DSP, 5-50 mm, NTSC,
12‑24 VDC/VAC
Order number VEN-650V05-2S3
VEN-650V05-1S3F Stainless Steel EX65 Explosion Pro-
tected Camera
Day/Night, 1/3-in. CCD, 2X DSP, 5-50 mm, PAL, Fiber,
12‑24 VDC/VAC
Order number VEN-650V05-1S3F
VEN‑650V05‑2S3F Stainless Steel EX65 Explosion Pro-
tected Camera
Day/Night, 1/3-in. CCD, 2X DSP, 5-50 mm, NTSC,
Fiber, 12‑24 VDC/VAC
Order number VEN-650V05-2S3F
Accessories
UPA-2430-60 Power Supply
Power supply for camera. 120 VAC, 60 Hz; 24 VAC,
30 VA Out